
ANTLERS CAFE
FOOD

Soup of the day
Soup and bread
Soup and scone
Child’s soup and bread

Sandwich/toastie
various fillings

Wraps and filled breads
various fillings

Baked potato
various fillings
child’s portion (half potato)

Salad boxes
various fillings

Hot dishes of the day
child’s portion

Child’s lunch box

6.50
8.00
3.50

4.95

5.95

7.50
4.50

7.95

11.50
6.95

5.50
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from

from

from

from
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ANTLERS CAFE
DRINKS & CAKES

Tea
Pot of Jeniers teas

Co�ee from Henry’s
Espresso
Americano
Cappucino
Latte
Mocha
Flat white
Hot chocolate
Co�ee syrups

Chilled drinks
Child’s fruit juice

Cakes and bakes
Scone with butter
Scone with butter and jam
Traybakes, slices and cakes

3.00

3.50
3.50
4.20
4.40
4.75
4.50
4.50
0.50

2.60
1.50

3.50
4.00
4.50
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