## ANTLERS CAFE FOOD

Soup of the day Soup and bread Soup and scone Child's soup and bread		6.50 8.00 3.50
Sandwich/toastie various fillings	from	4.95
Wraps and filled breads various fillings	from	5.95
Baked potato various fillings child's portion (half potato)	from	7.50 4.50
Salad boxes various fillings	from	7.95
Hot dishes of the day child's portion	from from	11.50 6.95
Child's lunch box		5.50

## ANTLERS CAFE DRINKS & CAKES

Tea	
Pot of Jeniers teas	from <b>3.00</b>
Coffee from Henry's	
Espresso	from <b>3.50</b>
Americano	from <b>3.50</b>
Cappucino	from <b>4.20</b>
Latte	from <b>4.40</b>
Mocha	from <b>4.75</b>
Flat white	4.50
Hot chocolate	from <b>4.50</b>
Coffee syrups	add <b>0.50</b>
Chilled drinks	from 2.60
Child's fruit juice	1.50
Cakes and bakes	

Scone with butter

Scone with butter and jam Traybakes, slices and cakes 3.50

4.00

from 4.50